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STATE OF KANSAS

STATE CORPORATION .COMMISSION Form CP-4
Give All Infarma ian Completsl
Mal:e Required Azfﬂda.vit ki WELL PLUGGING RECOBD
Matil of Déliver Repart Lo
Conservation Division
State CorPn rat_mn Commission
Vaenite. Yome 67202 Edwards County. Seo27 Tup. 23 Rge.16 (E)_W(W)
NORTH Location as “N CNW SW'1 footag f lines
: | Lease Owner Fg Fipe & ot upply, lnc..
| | Lease Name Cudney ai Well No..1_3
: | Office Address Bussell, Kansag
—— ) — :——— — Character of Well {completed as 0il, Gag or Dry Hole) SWD
l | Date well completed 12-71-58 19
i ! Application for plugging filed. Aug. 5, 1971 19
] ] Application for plugging approved_AUZ .. 9 1971 19
| ! Plugging commenced 1 17-4; 19-71_
! : Plugging completed 11-4. 190.71
T T T T T T T Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation
! [ dry
I ; If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production 19
L Was penmission obtained from the Conservation Division or its ngents befose plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on above .
Section Plat menced? ves
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well G. R, Biberatein

Producing formation__ ¥iola Depth to top_hh_é_o_ Bottom_m:lﬁ&_ Total Depth of Wel_L44 928 Feet

Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formetions.

OIL, CAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD

FORMATION CONTENT FROM T0 EIZ_E PUT !N PULLED OUT
g 5/6700 LhL7 ft.] none
5 1/2"V0 LLG3 £ 4. 303L.22

Describo in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to

e _feet for each plug set
BRlugged back to 4470°¢
Dumped 5 sacks cement
Pumped 2 sacks hulls
Pumped 15 sacks mud
Pumped 100 sacks cement spee B EOC .
ATLE UUHF'C;RA}'}G;:;%;JD
MiSS
MOV T 7o 24
L'UNSERVA*-mh :u

Wichiia . ~ i3I0
& ‘\Glj,)as

(If additional description is necessury, use BACK of this sheet)

N of Plugging Contractor Lynch Casing Pulling Co
Same i Rt, & Great B.nd, RS
Address a
' Russell
STATE oF Kpansas COUNTY OF , %,

) L IHe .
Specter Pipe & ~upply, (employee of owner) or (owner or operator) of the above-described
well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the
above-descnbed well ag filed and that the same are true and correct. $o help.me God.

ettt

) g" K (Signature)
= \S’-, ........ A o
SO 2, f’d.«..ﬂ%/ g%ag__
T n0TARy (Address)
i SUBSCRBED Ami gwomv To beforeme this__ 28th  day of October ,1071

Aol O 4
; ,dp?mm ,,,,M\ December 1, 1972 Elsle Coadv/f Notary Public.

‘s
'l
Ty .\
Mlai gt




/5 oY7- /1 OQ7

E WELL LOG BUREAU~-KANSAS GEOLGGICAL SOCIETY |
Wichita, Kansag

508 East Murdock,

Compamy NAIIUEAJ.IEKH&HU&TIVE REFINERY

Farm- Rex Cudney

-------

Tota! Depth. 4490'
Comm. 11=25-58 Comp. 12-11=58
Shot ar Treated, '
Contractor,
tssued, I=14=39

CASING:
8 5/8" 447t

‘No, 1

&

Musgrove Petroleum COrp. i

531/ 4488' cen w/SO sx.

sand & u'ha-l‘e
shale

sand

shale & shells
red bed

shale & shells . ¥

Anhydrite
ghale & shells

- sghale

-shale & shells
: Anhydrite
w ghale & lime
", .1lime & shale

Lansing-l(ansan City lime '

1 ige

sandy lima
lime

. Conglomerate

1ime & shale’ SRR
lime, chert, & sand &

cherty Conglomerate
chert, Iime & shale
Total Depth

TOPS: SCOUT
Heebner

Toronto

Douglaas

Brown Lime
Langing

Base Kansas City
Base Ft., Scott
Cherokee Sand

- Ch. Conglomerate
_Kinderhool Shale
_ 4iola

N

Figures Indlcate Bottom of Formations.

360
410
425
447
900
1078
1096
1775
1965
2027

2055 -

2095
3895
3963
4080
- 4373
4290
4375
4396
4400
4463

4490

3718
3738
3755
3858
. 3875
4162

. 4300

4326

4356 .

4390
4460

B .

RID

. . ;{
fSOC. .
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SEC. 27

NW NW NE

@umy Edwards
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e

25 R 167

KANSAS

Elovation. 2065'

Production. 39 BOPD
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