Form CP-4

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely
Make Required Affidavit

Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission
212 No. Market

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Vichita, Kansas 67202		arus	County	v. Sec. 2/ T	wp <u>. 25</u> Rge W NE	$\underline{16}_{-}(E)\underline{\mathbf{W}}_{-}(\mathbf{W})$
NORTH	Location as "N. Lease Owner	E/CNW#SW#" o Specter f	r footage from	Supply, In	C •	· - ·
	Lease Name			Cudney		Well No. 1 3
	Office Address_	Rus	sell, F	(ansas		
 	Character of W	Vell (completed a	s Oil, Gas or	Dry Hole)	SWD	
		pleted		5, 1971	· 	19
		plugging filed plugging approve				19
		enced			11-4	19_ 71
	Plugging comp	leted			11-4	19_ 71 _
<u> </u>	Reason for abai	ndonment of well	or producing	g formationdry		·
	If a producing	well is abandone	d date of la			
						one plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on above Section Plat					yes	
Name of Conservation Agent who su			40 5		G R Bi	
Producing formation <u>Wiola</u> Show depth and thickness of all water		•	OU Bottom	<u> 44 00 </u>	Total Depth of	Well 4433 Feet
-		us.				
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECOR	RDS		-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CASING RECORD
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	TO	SIZE	PUT IN	PULLED OUT
		-		\$ 5/8"01 5 1/2"VI	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	none 3834.22
	 		<u></u>	7 1/2 3	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
			,			
		1				
				 		
Pumped 100 sac	ks cement			CONS	RECEIVE CONFURATION CONFURATION CONFURATION DO NOT THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	ED COMMISSION 171
					- Kansa	15
<u> </u>					11-1	-71
					1, ,	<u>.</u>
						
						_
	/TE a 33/bb	A June le barre	DACP	at Nhia ah an		
Name of Plugging Contractor	Lyn	d description is neces ich Casing	Pullir	ia Co.		
Address	Rt.	4 Gre	at B _a no	ks		
STATE OF Kansas Specter Pipe &	Supply, Inc.	UNTY OF(owner) or (own		of the above-describe
well, being first duly sworn on oath		nd correct. So h			s herein contair —	ned and the log of th
A STATE OF THE STA		(Signature)	J. J. S.	and Co		<u> </u>
MOTAD			/\u_	y Chy	Address)	
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO be	efore me this 28th	day of_	Octobe	•	, 19_7	<u>71</u>
JAUBILIO FE.			ELL	ie lana	W	
My ammission expired December	r 1, 1972		Elsi	e Coady	<i>l</i> —	Notary Public.
The Control of the Co				U		

WELL LOG BUREAU-KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY 508 East Murdock,

Wichita, Kansaş

Company NATIONAL COOPERATIVE REPINERY ASSOC. Rex Cudney Farm-

SEÇ.

NW NW NE

R. 167

WMI 7 TO 44901 Total Depth. 44901 Comm. 11-25-58

12-11-58 Comp.

Shot or Treated.

Contractor. Musgrove Petroleum Corp. Issued. 3-14-59

CASING:

4471 8 5/8"

5 1/2" 4488 cem w/50 sx. Edwards

KANSAS

2065 RB

Elevation.

39 BOPD Production.

	Figures Inc	cicate Bott	om of For	mations.
sand & shale	360			
shale	410			
sand	425	1 1 1	•	:
shale & shells	447			
red bed	900			
shale & shells	1078			
Anhydrite	1096	,	•	3
shale & shells	1775			
shale	1965		•	,
shale & shells	2027		•	
: Anhydrite	2055			, ·
shale & lime	2095			
lime & shale	3895		-	
	•			
Lansing-Kansas City lime				
l ime	4080			
sandy lime	4173			
lime	4290		. l s	
Conglomerate	4375	•		` 、
lime & shale	· 4396			
lime, chert, & sand "	4400			
cherty Conglomerate	4463		• `	
chert, lime & shale	4490	RTD		
Total Depth	•	•	, .	
• -				

TOPS: SWUI	ŕ	
Heebner	*	3718
Toronto	**	3738
Douglas	•	3755
Brown Lime		3858
Lansing		3875
Base Kansas City	· .	4162
Base Ft. Scott	·	4300
Cherokee Sand	, 3.1	4326
Ch. Conglomerate		4356
Kinderhook Shale	•	4390
Viola	,	4460
		·

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas